2023 Civil Marriage Comparison

Municipality

Town of Oakville

City of Brampton

City of Mississauga
City of Guelph

City of Hamilton
Niagara Falls

Town of Newmarket
East Gwillumbury
Town of Richmond Hill
Municipality of Tweed
Middlesex Centre
City of Windsor

Grey Highlands
Clarington

Centre Wellington
Leamington
Haldimand County
City of London

Town of Shelburne

Average Price

Marriage License Cost
$165.00
$165.00
$154.50
$150.00
$172.00
$140.00
$153.75
$153.70
$166.00
$100.00
$150.00
$135.00
$150.00
$135.00
$140.00
$135.00
$157.00
$140.00
$130.00

$146.94

Civil Ceremoney Cost
$385.00
$282.50
$378.55
$282.50
$374.99
$339.00

$343.97
$387.59
$250.00
$367.25
$250.00
$339.00
$310.75
$300.00
$276.85
$331.25
$310.75
$339.00

$324.94

Combined Cost
$550.00
$447.50
$533.05
$432.50
$546.99
$479.00
$642.83
$497.67
$553.59
$350.00
$517.25
$385.00
$439.00
S445.75
$440.00
$411.85
$488.25
$450.75
$469.00

$477.89



