2023 Civil Marriage Comparison

Municipality	Marriage License Cost	Civil Ceremoney Cost	Combined Cost
Town of Oakville	\$165.00	\$385.00	\$550.00
City of Brampton	\$165.00	\$282.50	\$447.50
City of Mississauga	\$154.50	\$378.55	\$533.05
City of Guelph	\$150.00	\$282.50	\$432.50
City of Hamilton	\$172.00	\$374.99	\$546.99
Niagara Falls	\$140.00	\$339.00	\$479.00
Town of Newmarket	\$153.75		\$642.83
East Gwillumbury	\$153.70	\$343.97	\$497.67
Town of Richmond Hill	\$166.00	\$387.59	\$553.59
Municipality of Tweed	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$350.00
Middlesex Centre	\$150.00	\$367.25	\$517.25
City of Windsor	\$135.00	\$250.00	\$385.00
Grey Highlands	\$150.00	\$339.00	\$439.00
Clarington	\$135.00	\$310.75	\$445.75
Centre Wellington	\$140.00	\$300.00	\$440.00
Leamington	\$135.00	\$276.85	\$411.85
Haldimand County	\$157.00	\$331.25	\$488.25
City of London	\$140.00	\$310.75	\$450.75
Town of Shelburne	\$130.00	\$339.00	\$469.00
Average Price	\$146.94	\$324.94	\$477.89